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Women / XS / Child
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Romy Schoenberg725
CSC - Cambrianna

9.200 9.550 9.2258.500 36.475
1 1 7 4 1 

1 

Amanda Day721
CSC - Cambrianna

8.075 9.525 9.5009.350 36.450
7T 2 1 1 2 

2 

Annalisa Tate731
Head Over Heels

8.750 9.275 8.8509.175 36.050
3 7 3 9T 3 

3 

Ella Abe720
CSC - Cambrianna

8.500 8.750 9.4258.850 35.525
4 11 6 2 4 

4 

Elsa Wallway732
Head Over Heels

9.075 9.450 9.0007.800 35.325
2 3 10 6T 5 

5 

Lisa Kanda723
CSC - Cambrianna

7.975 9.250 9.1508.900 35.275
10 8 5 5 6 

6 

Jaiden Reed730
Head Over Heels

8.075 8.850 8.7759.300 35.000
7T 10 2 11 7 

7 

Anoma Sulibhavi726
CSC - Cambrianna

8.350 9.400 8.8508.025 34.625
5 4 8 9T 8 

8 

Nomita Gaidhani722
CSC - Cambrianna

7.800 8.200 9.3009.075 34.375
11 13 4 3 9 

9 

Isabel Brown728
Head Over Heels

8.200 9.225 8.4507.950 33.825
6 9 9 12 10 

10 

Anne Thomas727
CSC - Cambrianna

7.600 9.300 9.0007.775 33.675
13 6 11 6T 11 

11 

Heyab Russom724
CSC - Cambrianna

7.775 9.325 8.8757.650 33.625
12 5 12 8 12 

12 

Mire' Karpfinger729
Head Over Heels

8.025 8.700 7.7507.600 32.075
9 12 13 13 13 

13 
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